
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

14 

54 

44 

31 

17 

09 

32 

1 

85 

25A 

9 

25 

33 

99 

35 

82 

57 

11 

07 

65 

8A 

8 

43 

91 

22 

74A 

12 

88 

21 

46 

14A 

6A 

6 

5 

Name 

Cal Meeker 

Mike Jacques 

Joel Quadracci 

Travis Engen 

Robert Corliss 

Justin Frick 

Kirk Kindsfater 

Charles Parsons 

Bruce Hamilton 

Philip Lewis 

Tom Dooley 

Harold Quantie 

Wesley Cunningham 

Glenn Bilawsky 

Johnnie Crean 

Rick Wark 

Jim Stengel 

Gray Gregory 

Jacek Mucha 

Douglas Schumacher 

Paul Kuhl 

Robert Burnside 

Edward Copley 

David Smoker 

Grant Perryman 

Barry Blackmore 

Sebastian Coppola 

Jim Edmonds 

Doris Siebert 

Ed Swart 

Jim Barron 

Jim Maetzold 

Kurt DelBene 

Ted Zorbas 

Class 

9FA 

9F3 

9F1 

9F1 

9F3 

9F1 

9F3 

9FA5 

9F1 

9FA5 

9BOSS 

9BOSS 

9F3 

9F2 

9FA5 

9F3 

9FA5 

9FB 

9F3 

9F3 

9FA5 

9FB 

9F2 

9FB 

9FB 

9FA5 

9FA5 

9F2 

9F2 

9FB 

9FA 

9F2 

9BOSS 

9BOSS 

Laps 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

1 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

2:10.183 

2:10.925 

2:11.602 

2:11.780 

2:13.341 

2:13.481 

2:15.114 

2:16.230 

2:17.569 

2:18.488 

2:18.595 

2:19.244 

2:19.361 

2:20.710 

2:22.752 

2:22.820 

2:23.328 

2:23.393 

2:25.264 

2:28.255 

2:29.090 

2:29.664 

2:30.171 

2:32.180 

2:32.212 

2:33.892 

2:35.696 

2:35.944 

2:36.174 

2:43.513 

2:49.443 

3:09.446 

Year 

1979 

2002 

1997 

2001 

2001 

1997 

2002 

1976 

2008 

1972 

2002 

1999 

2004 

1998 

1969 

2014 

1973 

1977 

2006 

1980 

1968 

1973 

1980 

1976 

1974 

1976 

1970 

1995 

2008 

1978 

1972 

1980 

1998 

1990 

Make/Model 

Tyrrell F1 

Swift 014 

Lola T97/20 

Lola T97/20 

Swift 014 

Lola 97/20 

Swift 014 

Lola 332C 

Dallara Infinity 

Matich A50 

GForce IRL 

Reynard Indycar 

Elan Pro Formula Mazda 

Swift 008 Formula Atlantic 

Eagle F5000 

Swift 016 

McRae GM1 

Chevron B39 

Swift jms 17cp 

Argo JM8 

Lola T140 

Brabham BT40 

Ralt RT4 

Chevron B34 

Chevron B27 

Lola T332 

Lola T192 

Van Diemen 

Datsun 240Z 

Chevron B46  Atl. 

Lola T240 

March 80A 

Benetton 198 

Williams FW 13B 

Engine 

3000cc 

2300cc 

4243cc 

4243cc 

1600cc 

4200cc 

2300cc 

5000cc 

3500cc 

5000cc 

3400cc 

1308cc 

1600cc 

5000cc 

2300cc 

5000cc 

1598cc 

2300cc 

2300cc 

5000cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

4992cc 

4955cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

4000cc 

Color 

Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

White/Green 

Blue/Pink 

Silver/Orange 

Blue/White 

Red/White 

White 

White/Blue 

Orange 

Red 

Red 

Blue/White 

Silver/Blue/Black 

Red/White/Blue 

Black 

Red/Black 

Blue 

Black 

Blue/White 

Orange 

Black/Yellow 

Red 

Blue/White 

Orange 

White 

Red/White/Blue 

White/Red 

White/Red/Black 

Red/White/Blue 

Red/Yellow 

Red 

Blue/White 

Blue/Yellow/White 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#6 - No transponder detected, not timed 

#07 - Transponder failed after 2 passings 

#5 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 11/3/2017 11:24:07 AM 
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SVRA 2017 US Vintage National Championsh 

Group  9 

Group 9 Practice 

Practice started at 11:06:38 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/3/2017 10:55 AM 


